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Campeonatos Regionais de Verão
Loule, 12 - 14/7/2019

Prova 25 Masc., 100m Mariposa 13 anos e mais velhos
13/07/2019 - 11:50 Resultados Elimin
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Absoluto53.09 Nuno Goncalo, QUINTANILHA POR Faro 20/07/2009
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Sen 53.09 Nuno Goncalo, QUINTANILHA POR Faro 20/07/2009
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Jun. 2 54.16 Miguel Duarte, NASCIMENTO POR Kiev (UKR) 07/04/2013
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Jun. 1 56.10 Miguel Duarte, NASCIMENTO POR Oeiras 28/07/2012
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Juv. A 58.47 Luis Pedro, ESTANISLAU POR Sevilla (ESP) 01/06/2007
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Juv. B1:01.05 Joao Duarte, SANTOS POR Faro 26/06/2010
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Inf. A1:01.95 Joao Duarte, SANTOS POR S. Joao da Madeira 25/07/2009
Recordes Regionais - ANALGARVE Inf. B1:06.94 Tiago Martins, BOLETA POR Lisboa 23/07/2011
Pontos: FINA 2019

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts

Juvenis B

1. Jose Miguel, RODEIA 04 Natacao de Faro 1:06.41 422 Q
2. Guilherme Antonio, SILVA 04 Aquatico Silves 1:06.64 417 Q
3. Angelo Miranda, NASCIMENTO 04 Natacao de Olhao 1:06.77 415 Q
4. Tiago Miguel, VICENTE 04 Aquatico Silves 1:08.89 378 Q
5. Afonso Marreiros, GLORIA 04 Lagoa AC 1:10.05 359 Q
6. Bruno Daniel, JESUS 04 Natacao de Olhao 1:11.31 341 R
7. Pedro Colaco, MARTINS 04 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:13.05 317 R
8. Leandro Miguel, LOPES 04 Aquatico Silves 1:28.05 181

DSQ Iuri Lucas, BORISOV 04 Louletano / Loule Concelho
403 - Falsa partida - SW 4.4

Juvenis A

1. Pedro Miguel, BOAVIDA 03 Natacao de Olhao 1:06.10 428 Q
2. Guilherme Dias, CARDOSO 03 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:09.51 368 Q
3. Miguel Alexandre, SANTOS 03 Natacao de Sao Bras 1:10.11 358 Q

Juniores

1. Hugo Miguel, VIEGAS 02 Natacao de Olhao 1:00.60 555 Q
2. Antonio, KONDRATENKO 01 Portinado 1:03.33 486 Q
3. Daniel, MARIN 02 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:03.76 477 Q
4. Joao Pedro, CHAGAS 01 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:11.93 332 Q
5. Joao Fernandes, FARINHA 02 Lagoa AC 1:12.49 324 Q
6. Rafael Matias, ALMEIDA 02 Portinado 1:14.55 298 Q

Seniores

1. Joao Duarte, SANTOS 95 Natacao de Olhao 59.51 586 Q
2. Mauro Filipe, VIEGAS 95 Natacao de Olhao 1:02.14 515 Q

Juvenis

1. Pedro Miguel, BOAVIDA 03 Natacao de Olhao 1:06.10 428 Q
2. Jose Miguel, RODEIA 04 Natacao de Faro 1:06.41 422 Q
3. Guilherme Antonio, SILVA 04 Aquatico Silves 1:06.64 417 Q
4. Angelo Miranda, NASCIMENTO 04 Natacao de Olhao 1:06.77 415 Q
5. Tiago Miguel, VICENTE 04 Aquatico Silves 1:08.89 378 Q
6. Guilherme Dias, CARDOSO 03 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:09.51 368 Q
7. Afonso Marreiros, GLORIA 04 Lagoa AC 1:10.05 359 Q
8. Miguel Alexandre, SANTOS 03 Natacao de Sao Bras 1:10.11 358 Q
9. Bruno Daniel, JESUS 04 Natacao de Olhao 1:11.31 341 R

10. Pedro Colaco, MARTINS 04 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:13.05 317 R
11. Leandro Miguel, LOPES 04 Aquatico Silves 1:28.05 181

DSQ Iuri Lucas, BORISOV 04 Louletano / Loule Concelho
403 - Falsa partida - SW 4.4
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Campeonatos Regionais de Verão
Loule, 12 - 14/7/2019

Prova 25, Masc., 100m Mariposa, Elimin

Absoluto

1. Joao Duarte, SANTOS 95 Natacao de Olhao 59.51 586 Q
2. Hugo Miguel, VIEGAS 02 Natacao de Olhao 1:00.60 555 Q
3. Mauro Filipe, VIEGAS 95 Natacao de Olhao 1:02.14 515 Q
4. Antonio, KONDRATENKO 01 Portinado 1:03.33 486 Q
5. Daniel, MARIN 02 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:03.76 477 Q
6. Joao Pedro, CHAGAS 01 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:11.93 332 Q
7. Joao Fernandes, FARINHA 02 Lagoa AC 1:12.49 324 Q
8. Rafael Matias, ALMEIDA 02 Portinado 1:14.55 298 Q

EXH David, MORALES ALVAREZ 98 C.N. Huelva 1:05.59 438
EXH Miguel, FIGUEROA PEREZ - MARIN 00 C.N. Huelva 1:05.95 431
EXH Rói, BECH 01 Suðuroyar Svimjifelag 1:12.67 322
EXH Pedro Marques, GONÇALVES 05 Beja 1:18.68 253
EXH Artur Osorio, BONANCA 05 Natacao de Faro 1:19.36 247
EXH João Pedro, BAIOA 05 Beja 1:19.81 243
EXH Jorge Calvinho, HENRIQUES 06 Nautico do Guadiana 1:21.23 230
EXH Tomas Pereira, MENDES 06 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:21.27 230
EXH Mark Ronald, PINTO 06 Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:30.61 166


